www.sensirion.com  Version 5 – June 2016  1/7
LG16 Liquid Flow Meter Series
Compact Liquid Flow Meter for OEM Applications
 Liquid flow rates up to 5000 µl/min
 Resolutions down to sub nl/min
 Totally non-invasive, pressures up to 200 bar
 Digital I²C interface or analog out 0-5 V
Product Summary

www.sensirion.com  Version 5 – June 2016  6/7
6 Ordering Information
Each model is available with an analog output (ending “A”) or with a digital output (ending “D”).
Standard shipment includes only the sensor, neither cables for electrical connection nor fluidic connection material are
included. Preassembled 5-pin Molex to pigtail ribbon cables (Molex 1.25 mm Pitch Receptacle Type 51021-0500 (PicoBlade™
51021), 30 cm) can be ordered optionally.
Product
Signal Output Calibration Article
Number
MOQ
Packaging
Unit analog digital H2O IPA
LG16-0025A ●  ●  1-100427-01 25 25
LG16-0025D  ● ●  1-100428-01 25 25
LG16-0150A ●  ●  1-100409-01 25 25
LG16-0150D  ● ● ● 1-100410-01 25 25
LG16-0430A ●  ●  1-100852-02 25 25
LG16-0430D  ● ● ● 1-100853-02 25 25
LG16-1000A ●  ●  1-100405-01 25 25
LG16-1000D  ● ● ● 1-100406-01 25 25
LG16-2000A ●  ●  1-100403-01 25 25
LG16-2000D  ● ●  1-100404-01 25 25
LG16-2000HC-D  ●  ● 1-100840-01 25 25
5-pin Molex to pigtail
ribbon cable, 30 cm
n/a n/a n/a n/a 1-100482-01 25 n/a
www.sensirion.com  Version 5 – June 2016  7/7